NOTICE

The Monthly Permit Report (“Report”) consists of permits printed during the
month. The fact that a permitis listed on the Report does not necessarily mean
that the permit is valid. A permit is not valid until the appropriate fee has been
paid, all requirements for the issuance of the permit have been met and the
permit is approved by the Code Enforcement Officer. To be certain that a
permit is valid, please contact the Code Enforcement Department.




Permit
number
WT2024-55
WT2024-19
WT2024-63
WT2024-72
WT2024-52
WT2024-112
WT2024-114
WT2024-95
WT2024-115
WT2024-202
WT2024-51
WT2024-71
WT2024-90
WT2024-58
WT2024-184
WT2024-80
WT2024-92
WT2024-59
WT2024-81
WT2024-108
WT2024-103
WT2024-98
WT2024-120
WT2024-102
WT2024-117
WT2024-197
WT2024-198
WT2024-111
WT2024-188
WT2024-210
WT2024-122
WT2024-113
WT2024-68
WT2024-70
WT2024-73
WT2024-83
WT2024-42
WT2024-56
WT2024-57
WT2024-69
WT2024-101
WT2024-124
WT2024-125
WT2024-126
WT2024-127
WT2024-128
WT2024-129
WT2024-130

Municipal address
1710 CONCORD CT
880 TOWNSHIP LINE RD.
601 MIDWAY LN

1718 TALBOT RD

731 ARBOR WAY - ICON
9000 TWIN SILO DR.
9000 TWIN SILO DR.
180 PENLLYN PIKE
9000 TWIN SILO DR.
1702 YOSTRD

475 SKIPPACK PIKE
1001 DOANS WAY

801 LAKEVIEW DR

81 TOWNSHIP LINE RD
1065 BLYTH CT

801 LAKEVIEW DRIVE
853-881 W. BUTLER PIKE
1001 DOANS WAY

725 LONGFIELD DR
670 CEDARDR

1132 CLEVELAND RD
13 WHITPAIN DR

630 HOOVER RD

1090 BALSAM WAY
578 FARMDALE CIR
1305 DEFLAVIS CIR

39 MEADE RD

1472 WHITWOOD DR
209 STENTON AVE

215 MCCLURE DR

41 SPLITRAIL LN

1641 SULLIVAN DR

14 BRIDLE LN

480 MALLARD CIR

720 PENLLYN BLUE BELL PIKE

1063 WALTON RD
550 MASON DR
929 SKIPPACK PK
1051 DEERPATH RD
403WOOD DR

25 TOWNSHIP LINE RD
5 SPLITRAIL LN

9 SPLITRAIL LN

15 SPLITRAIL LN

17 SPLITRAIL LN

21 SPLITRAILLN

25 SPLITRAILLN

29 SPLITRAILLN

Category

Accessory structures
Accessory structures
Accessory structures
Accessory structures
Commercial building
Commercial building
Commercial building
Commercial building
Commercial building
Commercial building
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Plumbing

Plumbing
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building

Work type

New

New

New

New

Renovation/ Tenant Fit Out

Renovation/ Tenant Fit Out

Renovation/ Tenant Fit Out

Addition

Addition

Re-roof

Service

Panel Upgrade

Fire Alarm

Generator

Generator

Sprinkler Head Replacement

Renovation

Unit Replacement or New System

Unit Replacement or New System

Unit Replacement or New System

Unit Replacement or New System

Unit Replacement or New System

Unit Replacement or New System

Stand-by Generator

Unit Replacement or New System

Unit Replacement or New System

Unit Replacement or New System

Unit Replacement or New System

Alterations to Existing System

Unit Replacement or New System

Fixture/ Trap Replacement

Water Heater

Interior Renovation or Remodel

Interior Renovation or Remodel

New Single-Family Dwelling

Interior Renovation or Remodel

Finished basement, garage & attic conversions
Finished basement, garage & attic conversions
Interior Renovation or Remodel

Addition

Demolition

Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement

Work target

UNIT B-121

UNIT E-122

Storage Rooms / Wedding Venue
CH-517

SKF HQ

SKFHQ

Single-family dwelling

Applicant
Chan Ko
Michael Mc Goldrick

David Pittman Celia Cameron

Jason Chen

Michael Keller

jerry marsan

jerry marsan

Michael Keller

jerry marsan

Rich Neher

Joe Lyons

Kaylee Leaman

LAURA NARDONE
Power Watch Systems
Sharon Torrisi

Jesse Pastore

Permit Coordinator
Tom Burn

Haley Gallagher

Joanne Garzillo

Tracy Clauss

Tracy Clauss

Jenny Griffin

DANIEL KELLER

Melissa Laycock

Tracy Clauss

HORIZON SERVICES
Bridget Melvin

Jonathan Vorchheimer
HORIZON SERVICES
Kathy Williams

Tracy Monaco

Anthony DeLaurentis
Rogelio Veiga

Marc Salamone

Cj Macort

Caprice Carter

Carl Smith

Touchstone Design + Build
Stephen Campbell
Walter Haly

Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc

Owner
Chan Ko
Jeff Legos

David Pittman Celia Cameron

Jason Chen
ICON

ACTS Retirement-Life Communities
ACTS Retirement-Life Communities

Beisel Beisel

jerry marsan, David Maga
Rich Neher

Brian Sweeney

Bud & Christine Yanak
SKF USAHQ

Denise Krekstein

David Whyer
SKFUSAHQ

Danella Realty

Charles Yanak

Tom and Micki Burns
Michael Walkenstein
Rita Reichard
Anothony Gabriele
james aloia

Jeffrey Cohen

Joe Kerrigan

Kathy Kaltenbacher
John Greeley

Brandon Hohl
Madeline Finaly

Larry & Vanessa Smith
William Bahls

Tracy Monaco

Patty & Charles Murphy
Niranjan Sardesai

Marc Salamone

Amy Karph

Anthony & Joan Braca
Brett & Amy Huselton
Daniel & Tracey Newhall
Charles Martin

John McCune

Paone SInc

Dennis & Victoria Callan
Paone S Inc

Paone S Inc

Paone S Inc

Edward & Marianne DiDonato

Robert & Linda Ridarelli

Issued
date

24-03-12
24-03-15
24-03-15
24-03-20
24-03-05
24-03-18
24-03-18
24-03-26
24-03-28
24-03-29
24-03-05
24-03-07
24-03-18
24-03-21
24-03-29
24-03-13
24-03-25
24-03-01
24-03-01
24-03-12
24-03-15
24-03-15
24-03-20
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-26
24-03-27
24-03-28
24-03-28
24-03-28
24-03-14
24-03-15
24-03-06
24-03-06
24-03-07
24-03-14
24-03-15
24-03-15
24-03-15
24-03-20
24-03-21
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22



Permit
number
WT2024-131
WT2024-132
WT2024-133
WT2024-134
WT2024-135
WT2024-136
WT2024-137
WT2024-138
WT2024-139
WT2024-140
WT2024-141
WT2024-142
WT2024-143
WT2024-144
WT2024-145
WT2024-146
WT2024-147
WT2024-148
WT2024-149
WT2024-150
WT2024-151
WT2024-152
WT2024-153
WT2024-154
WT2024-155
WT2024-156
WT2024-157
WT2024-158
WT2024-159
WT2024-160
WT2024-161
WT2024-162
WT2024-163
WT2024-165
WT2024-166
WT2024-167
WT2024-168
WT2024-169
WT2024-170
WT2024-171
WT2024-172
WT2024-173
WT2024-174
WT2024-175
WT2024-176
WT2024-186
WT2024-164
WT2024-123

Municipal address
33 SPLITRAILLN

37 SPLITRAIL LN

41 SPLITRAIL LN

45 SPLITRAILLN

49 SPLIT RAILLN

53 SPLITRAIL LN

57 SPLITRAIL LN

61 SPLITRAILLN

65 SPLITRAIL LN

70 SPLITRAILLN

74 SPLITRAIL LN

78 SPLITRAILLN

82 SPLITRAIL LN
102 SPLITRAIL LN
106 SPLITRAIL LN
110 SPLITRAILLN
114 SPLITRAIL LN
118 SPLITRAILLN
122 SPLITRAIL LN
126 SPLITRAIL LN
130 SPLITRAIL LN
141 SPLITRAIL LN
145 SPLITRAIL LN
149 SPLITRAIL LN
153 SPLITRAIL LN
6204 MAIDEN LN
161 SPLITRAIL LN
947 HEDGEROW CT
951 HEDGEROW CT
955 HEDGEROW CT
967 HEDGEROW CT
927 HEDGEROW CT
931 HEDGEROW CT
935 HEDGEROW CT
939 HEDGEROW CT
924 HEDGEROW CT
928 HEDGEROW CT
932 HEDGEROW CT
936 HEDGEROW CT
940 HEDGEROW CT
944 HEDGEROW CT
948 HEDGEROW CT
952 HEDGEROW CT
956 HEDGEROW CT
960 HEDGEROW CT
277 BATLESON RD
1020 DOANS WAY
1065 OAK RIDGE DR

Category

Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building
Residential building

Work type

Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Interior Renovation or Remodel

Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement
Pool and Spa

Work target

Applicant

Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Lemus Construction Inc
Rylee Ciccimaro

Jill Kaericher

Niki Borgman

Owner

Harry Ginther

Paone S Inc

William & Lynne Bahls
Therese Williams
Eliseo & Josephine Betti

Edward & Denise McCaffrey

Lindsay Laurel
Margaret Grasso
Janet Sim

William James & Margaret Noble

Maura Eugeni

Jose & Kathleen Aguayo-Jimenez

John & Ruth Sigmund
Robert & Carolyn Steiger
Andrew & Judith Baigis
Catherine Lownes

Gary Heinel

Jay & Elizabeth Mallon
Mark & Valerie Lewis
Stephen Andrew Sherrick
Michael & Deborah Kost
Stephen Leff

Jane Woo & David Cohen
Stephen Rominger
Carmen Finore

Paone Brothers LLC
Thomas & Lisa Deem
Hwan & Jin Hee Yeo Young
Bong S Lim

Paul & Penny Rubincam
Judith & William Mallon
Jack & Shelley Miller

Jeff Lieberman

Michael Cardamone
Hun & Elizabeth Sun

Joseph Rocco & Rosemary Camponovo

Patricia Hoban

Derick Waldner & Elizabeth Kelly Honore

Edward & Dorothy McKee
Chris & Pamela Meyer

Joseph & Kathleen Petruzzelli

Cuce Revocable Trust
Brenda Phillips

Jeanne Fisher

Green Door Road LLC
Judith & Leonard Daly
Chris Moyer

Greg and Paola Siemion

Issued
date
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-22
24-03-26
24-03-27



WT2024-106 1730 FOREST CREEK DR Residential building Addition Single-family dwelling Paul Campbell Jeff Langston 24-03-28
WT2024-67 721 ARBOR WAY- UNISYS Signs New Facade Sign Samantha Reese Arborcrest Project IV LLC c/o JLL 24-03-19
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