

NOTICE

The Monthly Permit Report (“Report”) consists of permits printed during the month. The fact that a permit is listed on the Report does not necessarily mean that the permit is valid. A permit is not valid until the appropriate fee has been paid, all requirements for the issuance of the permit have been met and the permit is approved by the Code Enforcement Officer. To be certain that a permit is valid, please contact the Code Enforcement Department.

Permit number	Municipal address	Category	Work type	Work target	Applicant	Owner	Issued date
WT2024-55	1710 CONCORD CT	Accessory structures	New		Chan Ko	Chan Ko	24-03-12
WT2024-19	880 TOWNSHIP LINE RD.	Accessory structures	New		Michael Mc Goldrick	Jeff Legos	24-03-15
WT2024-63	601 MIDWAY LN	Accessory structures	New		David Pittman Celia Cameron	David Pittman Celia Cameron	24-03-15
WT2024-72	1718 TALBOT RD	Accessory structures	New		Jason Chen	Jason Chen	24-03-20
WT2024-52	731 ARBOR WAY - ICON	Commercial building	Renovation/ Tenant Fit Out		Michael Keller	ICON	24-03-05
WT2024-112	9000 TWIN SILO DR.	Commercial building	Renovation/ Tenant Fit Out	UNIT B-121	jerry marsan	ACTS Retirement-Life Communities	24-03-18
WT2024-114	9000 TWIN SILO DR.	Commercial building	Renovation/ Tenant Fit Out	UNIT E-122	jerry marsan	ACTS Retirement-Life Communities	24-03-18
WT2024-95	180 PENNLYN PIKE	Commercial building	Addition	Storage Rooms / Wedding Venue	Michael Keller	Beisel Beisel	24-03-26
WT2024-115	9000 TWIN SILO DR.	Commercial building	Addition	CH-517	jerry marsan	jerry marsan, David Maga	24-03-28
WT2024-202	1702 YOST RD	Commercial building	Re-roof		Rich Neher	Rich Neher	24-03-29
WT2024-51	475 SKIPACK PIKE	Electrical	Service		Joe Lyons	Brian Sweeney	24-03-05
WT2024-71	1001 DOANS WAY	Electrical	Panel Upgrade		Kaylee Leaman	Bud & Christine Yanak	24-03-07
WT2024-90	801 LAKEVIEW DR	Electrical	Fire Alarm	SKF HQ	LAURA NARDONE	SKF USA HQ	24-03-18
WT2024-58	81 TOWNSHIP LINE RD	Electrical	Generator		Power Watch Systems	Denise Krekstein	24-03-21
WT2024-184	1065 BLYTH CT	Electrical	Generator		Sharon Torrisi	David Whyer	24-03-29
WT2024-80	801 LAKEVIEW DRIVE	Fire Suppression	Sprinkler Head Replacement	SKF HQ	Jesse Pastore	SKF USA HQ	24-03-13
WT2024-92	853-881 W. BUTLER PIKE	Fire Suppression	Renovation		Permit Coordinator	Danella Realty	24-03-25
WT2024-59	1001 DOANS WAY	Mechanical	Unit Replacement or New System		Tom Burn	Charles Yanak	24-03-01
WT2024-81	725 LONGFIELD DR	Mechanical	Unit Replacement or New System		Haley Gallagher	Tom and Micki Burns	24-03-01
WT2024-108	670 CEDAR DR	Mechanical	Unit Replacement or New System		Joanne Garzillo	Michael Walkenstein	24-03-12
WT2024-103	1132 CLEVELAND RD	Mechanical	Unit Replacement or New System		Tracy Clauss	Rita Reichard	24-03-15
WT2024-98	13 WHITPAIN DR	Mechanical	Unit Replacement or New System		Tracy Clauss	Anthony Gabriele	24-03-15
WT2024-120	630 HOOVER RD	Mechanical	Unit Replacement or New System		Jenny Griffin	james aloia	24-03-20
WT2024-102	1090 BALSAM WAY	Mechanical	Stand-by Generator		DANIEL KELLER	Jeffrey Cohen	24-03-22
WT2024-117	578 FARMDALE CIR	Mechanical	Unit Replacement or New System		Melissa Laycock	Joe Kerrigan	24-03-22
WT2024-197	1305 DEFLAVIS CIR	Mechanical	Unit Replacement or New System		Tracy Clauss	Kathy Kaltenbacher	24-03-26
WT2024-198	39 MEADE RD	Mechanical	Unit Replacement or New System		HORIZON SERVICES	John Greeley	24-03-27
WT2024-111	1472 WHITWOOD DR	Mechanical	Unit Replacement or New System		Bridget Melvin	Brandon Hohl	24-03-28
WT2024-188	209 STENTON AVE	Mechanical	Alterations to Existing System		Jonathan Vorchheimer	Madeline Finaly	24-03-28
WT2024-210	215 MCCLURE DR	Mechanical	Unit Replacement or New System		HORIZON SERVICES	Larry & Vanessa Smith	24-03-28
WT2024-122	41 SPLITTRAIL LN	Plumbing	Fixture/ Trap Replacement		Kathy Williams	William Bahls	24-03-14
WT2024-113	1641 SULLIVAN DR	Plumbing	Water Heater		Tracy Monaco	Tracy Monaco	24-03-15
WT2024-68	14 BRIDLE LN	Residential building	Interior Renovation or Remodel		Anthony DeLaurentis	Patty & Charles Murphy	24-03-06
WT2024-70	480 MALLARD CIR	Residential building	Interior Renovation or Remodel		Rogelio Veiga	Niranjan Sardesai	24-03-06
WT2024-73	720 PENNLYN BLUE BELL PIKE	Residential building	New Single-Family Dwelling		Marc Salamone	Marc Salamone	24-03-07
WT2024-83	1063 WALTON RD	Residential building	Interior Renovation or Remodel		Cj Macort	Amy Karph	24-03-14
WT2024-42	550 MASON DR	Residential building	Finished basement, garage & attic conversions		Caprice Carter	Anthony & Joan Braca	24-03-15
WT2024-56	929 SKIPACK PK	Residential building	Finished basement, garage & attic conversions		Carl Smith	Brett & Amy Huselton	24-03-15
WT2024-57	1051 DEERPATH RD	Residential building	Interior Renovation or Remodel		Touchstone Design + Build	Daniel & Tracey Newhall	24-03-15
WT2024-69	403 WOOD DR	Residential building	Addition	Single-family dwelling	Stephen Campbell	Charles Martin	24-03-20
WT2024-101	25 TOWNSHIP LINE RD	Residential building	Demolition		Walter Haly	John McCune	24-03-21
WT2024-124	5 SPLITTRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Paone S Inc	24-03-22
WT2024-125	9 SPLITTRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Dennis & Victoria Callan	24-03-22
WT2024-126	15 SPLITTRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Paone S Inc	24-03-22
WT2024-127	17 SPLITTRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Paone S Inc	24-03-22
WT2024-128	21 SPLITTRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Paone S Inc	24-03-22
WT2024-129	25 SPLITTRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Edward & Marianne DiDonato	24-03-22
WT2024-130	29 SPLITTRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Robert & Linda Ridarelli	24-03-22

Permit number	Municipal address	Category	Work type	Work target	Applicant	Owner	Issued date
WT2024-131	33 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Harry Ginther	24-03-22
WT2024-132	37 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Paone S Inc	24-03-22
WT2024-133	41 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	William & Lynne Bahls	24-03-22
WT2024-134	45 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Therese Williams	24-03-22
WT2024-135	49 SPLIT RAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Eliseo & Josephine Betti	24-03-22
WT2024-136	53 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Edward & Denise McCaffrey	24-03-22
WT2024-137	57 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Lindsay Laurel	24-03-22
WT2024-138	61 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Margaret Grasso	24-03-22
WT2024-139	65 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Janet Sim	24-03-22
WT2024-140	70 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	William James & Margaret Noble	24-03-22
WT2024-141	74 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Maura Eugeni	24-03-22
WT2024-142	78 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Jose & Kathleen Aguayo-Jimenez	24-03-22
WT2024-143	82 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	John & Ruth Sigmund	24-03-22
WT2024-144	102 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Robert & Carolyn Steiger	24-03-22
WT2024-145	106 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Andrew & Judith Baigis	24-03-22
WT2024-146	110 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Catherine Lownes	24-03-22
WT2024-147	114 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Gary Heinel	24-03-22
WT2024-148	118 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Jay & Elizabeth Mallon	24-03-22
WT2024-149	122 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Mark & Valerie Lewis	24-03-22
WT2024-150	126 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Stephen Andrew Sherrick	24-03-22
WT2024-151	130 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Michael & Deborah Kost	24-03-22
WT2024-152	141 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Stephen Leff	24-03-22
WT2024-153	145 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Jane Woo & David Cohen	24-03-22
WT2024-154	149 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Stephen Rominger	24-03-22
WT2024-155	153 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Carmen Finore	24-03-22
WT2024-156	6204 MAIDEN LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Paone Brothers LLC	24-03-22
WT2024-157	161 SPLITRAIL LN	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Thomas & Lisa Deem	24-03-22
WT2024-158	947 HEDGEROW CT	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Hwan & Jin Hee Yeo Young	24-03-22
WT2024-159	951 HEDGEROW CT	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Bong S Lim	24-03-22
WT2024-160	955 HEDGEROW CT	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Paul & Penny Rubincam	24-03-22
WT2024-161	967 HEDGEROW CT	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Judith & William Mallon	24-03-22
WT2024-162	927 HEDGEROW CT	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Jack & Shelley Miller	24-03-22
WT2024-163	931 HEDGEROW CT	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Jeff Lieberman	24-03-22
WT2024-165	935 HEDGEROW CT	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Michael Cardamone	24-03-22
WT2024-166	939 HEDGEROW CT	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Hun & Elizabeth Sun	24-03-22
WT2024-167	924 HEDGEROW CT	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Joseph Rocco & Rosemary Camponovo	24-03-22
WT2024-168	928 HEDGEROW CT	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Patricia Hoban	24-03-22
WT2024-169	932 HEDGEROW CT	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Derick Waldner & Elizabeth Kelly Honore	24-03-22
WT2024-170	936 HEDGEROW CT	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Edward & Dorothy McKee	24-03-22
WT2024-171	940 HEDGEROW CT	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Chris & Pamela Meyer	24-03-22
WT2024-172	944 HEDGEROW CT	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Joseph & Kathleen Petruzzelli	24-03-22
WT2024-173	948 HEDGEROW CT	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Cuce Revocable Trust	24-03-22
WT2024-174	952 HEDGEROW CT	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Brenda Phillips	24-03-22
WT2024-175	956 HEDGEROW CT	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Jeanne Fisher	24-03-22
WT2024-176	960 HEDGEROW CT	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Lemus Construction Inc	Green Door Road LLC	24-03-22
WT2024-186	277 BATTLESON RD	Residential building	Interior Renovation or Remodel		Rylee Ciccimaro	Judith & Leonard Daly	24-03-22
WT2024-164	1020 DOANS WAY	Residential building	Roofing and Structural Sheathing Replacement		Jill Kaericher	Chris Moyer	24-03-22
WT2024-123	1065 OAK RIDGE DR	Residential building	Pool and Spa		Niki Borgman	Greg and Paola Siemion	24-03-27

Permit number	Municipal address	Category	Work type	Work target	Applicant	Owner	Issued date
WT2024-106	1730 FOREST CREEK DR	Residential building	Addition	Single-family dwelling	Paul Campbell	Jeff Langston	24-03-28
WT2024-67	721 ARBOR WAY-UNISYS	Signs	New	Facade Sign	Samantha Reese	Arborcrest Project IV LLC c/o JLL	24-03-19